Warley Eagle Way
Brentwood rail station
Brentwood High Street
Mountnessing Post Office
Ingatestone Market Place
Margaretting The Black Bull
Clock Tower Retail Park
Chelmsford bus station

Warley Eagle Way
Brentwood rail station
Brentwood High Street
Mountnessing Post Office
Ingatestone Market Place
Margaretting The Black Bull
Clock Tower Retail Park
Chelmsford bus station

Warley Eagle Way
Brentwood rail station
Brentwood High Street
Mountnessing Post Office
Ingatestone Market Place
Margaretting The Black Bull
Clock Tower Retail Park
Chelmsford bus station

Chelmsford bus station
Clock Tower Retail Park
Margaretting The Black Bull
Ingatestone Market Place
Mountnessing Post Office
Brentwood High Street
Brentwood rail station
Warley Eagle Way

Chelmsford bus station
Clock Tower Retail Park
Margaretting The Black Bull
Ingatestone Market Place
Mountnessing Post Office
Brentwood High Street
Brentwood rail station
Warley Eagle Way

Chelmsford bus station
Clock Tower Retail Park
Margaretting The Black Bull
Ingatestone Market Place
Mountnessing Post Office
Brentwood High Street
Brentwood rail station

Sunday journeys are
financially supported by
Essex County Council

from First €

towards Chelmsford

0625
0629
0634
0643
0649
0654
0700
0712

0705
0709
0714
0724
0730
0735
0741
0752

0850
0854
0903
0907
0912
0918
0926
0927

0705
0709
0714
0724
0730
0735
0742
0756

0805
0809
0814
0824
0830
0835
0841
0852

1050
1054
1103
1107
1112
1118
1126
1127

0745
0750
0756
0808
0814
0819
0826
0845

0905
0910
0916
0926
0932
0937
0943
0955

1250
1254
1303
1307
1312
1318
1326
1327

0750
0754
0759
0809
0815
0820
0827
0841

1450
1454
1503
1507
1512
1518
1526
1527

0830
0835
0842
0852
0900
0905
0912
0927

05
10

1650
1654
1703
1707
1712
1718
1726
1727

0900
0908
0918
0924
0929
0935
0948

;
.
:
:
:
:
.
;

until

1850
1854
1903
1907
1912
1918
1926
1927

1003
1008
1015
1025
1031
1036
1042
1055

605
610
616
626
632
637
643
655

Sundays & public holidays

1103
1108
1115
1125
1131
1136
1142
1155

1640
1646
1656
1702
1707
1713
1725

1203
1208
1215
1225
1231
1236
1242
1255

1705
1710
1716
1726
1732
1737
1743
1755

1303
1308
1315
1325
1331
1336
1342
1355

1800
1805
1810
1818
1823
1827
1833
1842

1403
1408
1415
1425
1431
1436
1442
1455

1855
1900
1905
1913
1918
1922
1928
1937

towards Brentwood & Warley

0615
0625
0631
0636
0641
0651
0656
0700

0650
0701
0708
0713
0718
0728
0733
0737

0720
0733
0741
0746
0753
0813
0818
0822

0755
0813
0821
0826
0831
0846
0851

0730
0742
0750
0755
0800
0810
0815
0819

0810
0821
0828
0833
0838
0848
0853

0900
0914
0922
0927
0933
0943
0948
0952

1005
1016
1023
1028
1033
1043
1048
1052

1105
1116
1123
1128
1133
1143
1148
1152

1205
1216
1223
1228
1233
1243
1248
1252

Saturdays

0615
0625
0631
0636
0640
0649
0654
0658

0725
0731
0736
0740
0749
0754
0758

0808
0819
0825
0830
0835
0844
0849
0853

0835
0846
0853
0858
0903
0913
0918

0905
0916
0923
0928
0933
0943
0948
0952

then at

Sundays & public holidays

0749
0756
0801
0805
0815
0819

0940
0949
0956
1001
1005
1015
1019

1140
1149
1156
1201
1205
1215
1219

1340
1349
1356
1401
1405
1415
1419

1540
1549
1556
1601
1605
1615
1619

1740
1749
1756
1801
1805
1815
1819

until

1705
1716
1723
1728
1733
1743
1748
1752

1805
1815
1822
1827
1832
1842
1846
1850

1305
1316
1323
1328
1333
1343
1348
1352

1500

1505
1512
1523

1529
1534
1540

1555

1405
1416
1423
1428
1433
1443
1448
1452

1530
1535
1542
1553
1559
1604
1610
1625

1613
1618
1625
1636
1642
1647
1653
1708

Ingatestone Ang

1703
1708
1716
1727
1733
1738
1744
1758

lo

1743
1748
1756
1807
1813
1818
1824
1838

European school days only

school days only

school holidays only

1435
1447
1455
1500
1505
1515
1520
1524

1515
1528
1536
1541
1546
1557
1602
1606

1605
1618
1626
1631
1636
1647
1652
1656

school days only

school holidays only

1645
1658
1706
1711
1716
1727
1732
1736

1725
1740
1748
1753
1758
1809
1814
1818

1823
1828
1835
1844
1849
1854
1900
1910

1805
1816
1823
1828
1833
1843
1848
1852

1900
1905
1910
1918
1923
1928
1934
1943

1905
1915
1922
1927
1932
1942
1946
1950

1958
2003
2008
2016
2021
2026
2032
2040

351

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays



